

Email Address:

2024 Louis E. Yavner Teaching Award

Directions: Complete the information below and email to P12StandardsInstruction@nysed.gov.

Please use "Yavner Award" as subject of email.

Submit all supporting documentation by May 31, 2024.

Printed documentation may be mailed to:

Office of Standards & Instruction
Louis E. Yavner Award
New York State Education Department, Room 860 EBA
Albany, NY 12234

Part 1: Candidate Information	
Name of Candidate:	
Title or Position:	
School Building:	School District:
School Address:	
Home Address:	
Email Address:	Telephone Number:
Part 2: Nominator Information	
Name of Nominator:	
Title or Position:	
Business Address:	

Telephone Number:

Part 3: References/Supporters of Nomination Name: Title or Position: Email Address: Telephone Number: Name: Title or Position: Email Address: Telephone Number: Title or Position: Title or Position:

Please make sure to include the following with your submission:

• A letter of recommendation from the nominator, summarizing the nominee's contributions:

Telephone Number:

At least 2 other letters of recommendation;

Email Address:

- A short biography or resume, including a chronological listing of activities (e.g., classes, workshops, presentations, exhibits), awards and/or honors received, and publications;
- Description of in-school activity including number of teacher/students reached;
- Description of activity outside of school including the number of people reached:
- Example of materials developed and/or published;
- · Media reports of activities, if any; and
- Letters received from students, parents or colleagues regarding activities.